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RESULTS

U17 WOMENS OPEN

2025 Kraken Erg Race Schedule

Name

Sierra Goldberg-Goris - BCS
Anden Hogan - BCS

Clara Curry - SMUS

Kristin Johnson - BCS

Carys Gray - BCS

Elizabeth Hardcastle - SMUS
Olivia Blandford - VCRC

Kiki Abrahams - BCS

Ember Diggins - NRC

Ada Hennessy - SSI

Time

7:50.1
7:52.7
7:54.1
8:00.4
8:21.0
8:28.4
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8:59.7
8:59.8
9:26.0
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Ave. Pace

1:57.5
1:58.1
1:58.5
2:00.1
2:05.2
2:07.1
2:13.1
2:14.9
2:14.9
2:21.5
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2025-02-02:14:02 to 14:1
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